First Name
Leslie
Nicole
Inger
Schkemia
Cheri
Laureb
Mary Ann
Verni
Marialourdes
Dejha
Kelly
Liezel
Jennifer
Juanita
Nancy
Melanie
Brynn
Rosemarie
Keisha
Antonio
Mildred
Regina
Meggan
Levonne
Dawn
Erica
Maria
Rebecca
Liza Grace
Yuliya
Bridget
Geralyn
Amelia
Courtney
Melissa
Beth
Edgar
Zachary
Elizabeth
Cathrin
Jayne
Michelle
Cassandra
Daniel
Erika
Chelsea
Brenda
Paul
Elizabeth
Howard

Last Name
Haynes
Wade-Burns
Breazell
Feltus
Griggs
Peters
Verburgt
Ross-Delce
Gauthier
Parker
Millaudon
Montes
Ngaya
Espino
Palermo-Shaw
Wescott
Willeford
Carr

Carter
DiNatale
Dafinone
Bradford
Fowler
Talamantes
Hernandez
DelJarnett

Ramirez
Martinez
Wilkins-Turner
Carilli
Bacus
Genove
Topp
Johnson
Todd
Faune
Cohen
Krein
Joseph
Jensen
Peterson
Williams
Weintraub
Buenaflor
Venturino
Garcia
Pablo
Smith
Looxs

Title
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs
Mrs
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.

Department
Office Manager
ES Clerk
School Aide
FASA
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

Resource
Resource
Pre-K
SLD-Primary

SLD-Intermediate

FLS
ECSE

Art
Library
Music

PE
Counselor
GATE

Learning Strategist
Learning Strategist

Psyschologist
SEIF

Speech

ECSE Speech

Social Worker Asst.

SBT
Library Aide
PE Aide

Email
haynels@nv.ccsd.net
waden@nv.ccsd.net
raineig@nv.ccsd.net
feltusn@nv.ccsd.net
griggc@nv.ccsd.net
peterln@nv.ccsd.net
verbum@nv.ccsd.net
rossdvl@nv.ccsd.net
gauthmt@nv.ccsd.net
parked2@nv.ccsd.net
millakj@nv.ccsd.net
montelc@nv.ccsd.net
ngayajl@nv.ccsd.net
espinjll@nv.ccsd.net
palern@nv.ccsd.net
wescoma@nv.ccsd.net
willeb@nv.ccsd.net
carrr2@nv.ccsd.net
cartekd@nv.ccsd.net
dinatap@nv.ccsd.net
dafinm@nv.ccsd.net
bradfr@nv.ccsd.net
fowlemr@nv.ccsd.net
talamlm@nv.ccsd.net
hernadl@nv.ccsd.net
dejared@nv.ccsd.net

ramirmp@nv.ccsd.net

martill3@nv.ccsd.net
turneyn@nv.ccsd.net
duncabll@nv.ccsd.net
bacusg@nv.ccsd.net
genovag@nv.ccsd.net
toppc@nv.ccsd.net
johnsmm2@nv.ccsd.net
toddba@nv.ccsd.net
fauneeb@nv.ccsd.net
cohenzd@nv.ccsd.net
kreinem@nv.ccsd.net
eisnec@nv.ccsd.net
jensejc@nv.ccsd.net
peterm2@nv.ccsd.net
willicnl@nv.ccsd.net
weintdr@nv.ccsd.net
buenaed@nv.ccsd.net
ventucjl@nv.ccsd.net
garcib3@nv.ccsd.net
pablopgl@nv.ccsd.net
smithebl@nv.ccsd.net
looxhj@nv.ccsd.net
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Alfonsa

Noemi
Jeannett
Lori
Maria
Marquis
Karsha
Lori
Elizabeth

Benefiel

Mendez-Kelley
Rubio

Brooks

Del Mendoza
Lewis

Fox

Manning
Peluaga

Mrs.

Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.

SPTA-SLD(Primary)
SPTA-
SLD(Intermediate)
Resource

Resource

Family Assistant

Head Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Food Service Manager

benefa@nv.ccsd.net

Mendenc@nv.ccsd.net

rubioj@nv.ccsd.net
brookle@nv.ccsd.net
mendomp@nv.ccsd.net
lewism@nv.ccsd.net
foxk@nv.ccsd.net
mannil@nv.ccsd.net

peluaea@nv.ccsd.net
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